
Monday, 30 September Tuesday, 01 October Wednesday, 02 October Thursday, 03 October Friday, 04 October

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Chicken breast

Basque vegetables

Rice

Beef bourguignon

Honey carrots

Noodles

Colin MSC

Macedoine of vegetables

Potatoes with parsley

FOCUS MENU

Bratwurst

Krautsalat

Kartoffelsalat

Spinach ravioli

Neapolitan

Grilled vegetables

Cheese

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Strudel Dairy

Monday, 07 October Tuesday, 08 October Wednesday, 09 October Thursday, 10 October Friday, 11 October

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Lamb gouvetsi

Peasant salad

Turkey skewer

Cooked lentils

Bulgur

Poultry vol-au-vent

Rice

Spaghetti Bolognese

(quorn - vegetables)

MSC Hake

Romanesco

Steamed potatoes

Velvety sauce

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit

Monday, 14 October Tuesday, 15 October Wednesday, 16 October Thursday, 17 October Friday, 18 October

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables

Poultry kebab

Seasonal salad

Cucumber with yoghurt

Bread

Cordon bleu

Provençal white beans

Baked grenailles

Risotto of shell pasta

Zucchini and peas

Pecorino

Chicken bitoke

Applesauce

Homemade mashed potatoes

Salmon chives

Broccoli

Rice

Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit

Monday, 21 October Tuesday, 22 October Wednesday, 23 October Thursday, 24 October Friday, 25 October

Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Soup or raw vegetables Potage citrouille

Veal curry

Seasonal vegetables

Dûchesses

Crispy vegetables

Sweet and sour sauce

Asian salad

CHEF'S MENU

Turkey stroganoff

Sweet paprika

Green peas

Hash browns

Homemade Lasagna

(beef - vegetables)

Seasonal fruit Dairy Seasonal fruit Seasonal fruit Glace

NB : menu subject to change Menu adapted according to the age of the children

: vegetarian menu : contains pork

MENU OCTOBER


